Uitvoerder
Bronski Beat
Billy Joel
Spandau Ballet
Gladys Knight
Depeche Mode
Eurythmics
Sister Sledge
Culture Club
Trans X
Berlin
Desireless
Sister Sledge
Timex Social Club
Indeep
Phil Collins
Divine
Modern Talking
Odyssey
Survivor
The Cars
Fad Gadget
Duran Duran
The Police
Commodores
Milli Vanilli
Visage
The Housemartins
Prince
Whitney Houston
Alphaville

Hit
Smalltown Boy
Uptown Girl
Gold
License To Kill
People Are People
Sex Crime
Lost in Music
Do You Really Want To Hurt Me
Living On Video
Take my breath away
Voyage Voyage
Lost in Music
Rumors
Last night a DJ saved my life
In The Air Tonight
Shoot Your Shot
Brother Louie
Going Back To My Roots
Burning Heart
Drive
Collapsing New People
Save a prayer
Don't Stand So Close to Me
Nightshift
Girl You Know It's True
Fade to Grey
Happy Hour
U Got The Look
Love Will Save The Day
Sounds Like a Melody

jiii
1984
1983
1983
1989
1984
1984
1979
1982
1983
1986
1987
1979
1986
1982
1981
1982
1986
1981
1985
1985
1984
1982
1980
1984
1988
1981
1986
1987
1987
1984



