Uitvoerder	Hit	jjjj
Bronski Beat	Smalltown Boy	1984
Billy Joel	Uptown Girl	1983
Spandau Ballet	Gold	1983
Gladys Knight	License To Kill	1989
Depeche Mode	People Are People	1984
Eurythmics	Sex Crime	1984
Sister Sledge	Lost in Music	1979
Culture Club	Do You Really Want To Hurt Me	1982
Trans X	Living On Video	1983
Berlin	Take my breath away	1986
Desireless	Voyage Voyage	1987
Sister Sledge	Lost in Music	1979
Timex Social Club	Rumors	1986
Indeep	Last night a DJ saved my life	1982
Phil Collins	In The Air Tonight	1981
Divine	Shoot Your Shot	1982
Modern Talking	Brother Louie	1986
Odyssey	Going Back To My Roots	1981
Survivor	Burning Heart	1985
The Cars	Drive	1985
Fad Gadget	Collapsing New People	1984
Duran Duran	Save a prayer	1982
The Police	Don't Stand So Close to Me	1980
Commodores	Nightshift	1984
Milli Vanilli	Girl You Know It's True	1988
Visage	Fade to Grey	1981
The Housemartins	Happy Hour	1986
Prince	U Got The Look	1987
Whitney Houston	Love Will Save The Day	1987
Alphaville	Sounds Like a Melody	1984